Indiana State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2019 1S USBC Open Championship, All Events event only, All Events, Actual division only

All Events, Actual, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Marner, Trent
2 Raoberts, Matt S
3 Salas, Jonathan S
4 Weidman, Zachary L
5 Jonas, Ron L
6 Campos, Nick A
7 Fowble, David J
8 Haynes, Zach T
8 McKeg, Cliff A
10 Jarvis, Trent L
10 Bunton, Edmond W
12 Flaugh, Jason E
13 Gibson, Shawn M
14 Patrick, Ted L
14 Caldwell, Benjamin W
16 Komisarcik, Danny E
17 Burks, Ryan E
17 Bunton, Damond F
19 Bankert, Michael J
20 Rayman, Phillip L
21 Bowman, Jeffrey W
22 Holford, Dylan M
23 Riffle, John
24 Hill, Wayne S
25 Mattingly, Casey S
25 Giersberg, Albert J
25 Verbich, John M
28 Price, Christopher C
29 Allender, Ryan M
30 Cook, Michael M
31 Taylor, Casey E
32 Moore, Dustin L
32 Kelley, Derek M
34 Million, Mark A
35 Small, TimM
35 Schoch, Mark A
37 Hartman, Steven L
37 Qualls, Justin O
39 Gray, Jordan
40 Burns, Trent R
41 Eberle, Robert
41 Wade, Nathan L
41 Bodnar, Michael '‘Butch’

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
526

63
238
191
261
478
467
631
527
698
101
148
335
603
485
535
698
276
613
573
527
535
272

90
461
535
609
479

369
71
617
88
23
609
516
602
441
610
48
72
77

Prize
$400.00
$250.00
$231.00
$214.00
$199.00
$184.00
$172.00
$155.00
$155.00
$136.50
$136.50
$125.00
$119.00
$109.50
$109.50
$103.00

$96.00
$96.00
$91.00
$87.00
$84.00
$82.00
$78.00
$77.00
$72.66
$72.66
$72.66
$69.00
$68.00
$67.00
$65.00
$63.50
$63.50
$61.00
$60.50
$60.50
$59.00
$59.00
$58.00
$57.00
$56.00
$56.00
$56.00

From

Kokomo, IN
Homewood, IL
Hammond, IN
Greenfield, IN
New Carlide, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Hobart, IN
Plymouth, IN
Muncieg, IN
Dunkirk, IN
Chicago, IL
Auburn, IN
Princeton, IN
Noblesville, IN
Indianapoalis, IN
Valparaiso, IN
Porter, IN
Chicago, IL
Indianapolis, IN
Lafayette, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Dunkirk, IN
Porter, IN
Terre Haute, IN
Osceola, IN
Woodburn, IN
Porter, IN
Plainfield, IN
Portage, IN
North Vernon, IN
Lafayette, IN
Fort Wayne, IN
Elkhart, IN
Osceola, IN
Fairland, IN
Plainfield, IN
Lafayette, IN
Indianapolis, IN
Greensburg, IN
Plainfield, IN
Hammond, IN
LaPorte, IN
Schererville, IN
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Sorted By Event, Division

44 Coppock, Laban J 613 2,062 $55.00 Lafayette, IN

44 Covert, Nicholas J 602 2,062 $55.00 Indianapolis, IN

46 Kelley, Kevin P 617 2,059 $53.00 Elkhart, IN

47 Stogsdill, Brandon W 26 2,057 $53.00 Greenwood, IN

48 Stewart, Bobby J 306 2,056 $53.00 Richmond, IN

49 Lawson, Toby J 379 2,054 $52.00 Seymour, IN

50 Taylor, Brian N 648 2,053 $51.50 Terre Haute, IN

50 Dobrowolski, Allan T 675 2,053 $51.50 East Chicago, IN

52 Ball, Kenneth C 216 2,051 $51.00 Sunman, IN

53 Crull, Robert 130 2,050 $50.34 Cicero, IN

53 Devitt, JMichael 139 2,050 $50.34 Indianapolis, IN

53 Schmidt, Timothy J 595 2,050 $50.34 West Lafayette, IN

56 Depew, Brandon C 587 2,049 $50.00 Waterloo, IN

57 Lechner, Troy D 375 2,047 $49.00 Montgomery, IN

58 Mc Fann, Michael S 19 2,046 $49.00 Versdilles, IN

58 Raobbins, Ty L 139 2,046 $49.00 Indianapoalis, IN

60 Perry, DeWayne S 272 2,044 $47.00 Terre Haute, IN

61 Toyias, ChrisA 101 2,042 $47.00 Auburn, IN

62 Graham, Jeff J 242 2,041 $47.00 Greenfield, IN

63 Hornsby, Derek D 52 2,039 $46.00 New Castle, IN

64 Tsikurios, Steve K 62 2,038 $46.00 Highland, IN

65 Fries, Steve W 17 2,037 $45.34 Michigan City, IN

65 Pollard, Rick A 19 2,037 $45.34 Versalles, IN

65 Litton, Joseph D 527 2,037 $45.34 Dunkirk, IN

68 Coccaro, Tony J 47 2,036 $45.00 Lake Station, IN

69 Mann, Michael G 369 2,034 $44.00 Lafayette, IN

70 Dillion, Scott A 643 2,033 $44.00 Terre Haute, IN

71 Delby, Sean M 445 2,032 $44.00 Homewood, IL

72 Daniels, Dakota W 535 2,031 $43.00 Porter, IN

73 Covert, Edward W 20 2,030 $4250 Versalles, IN

73 Hannebaum, Rick 304 2,030 $42.50 Richmond, IN

75 Perkins, Duane P 445 2,027 $42.00 Homewood, IL

76 Snyder, LesL 187 2,026 $41.50 Tipton, IN

76 Lorenzini, Frank R 313 2,026 $41.50 Fort Wayne, IN

78 Brennan, Zachary D 42 2,025 $41.00 Lafayette, IN

79 Grego, Jeffrey C 526 2,024 $40.34 Kokomo, IN

79 Decker, David 517 2,024 $40.34 Lafayette, IN

79 Benninghoff, Rich P 213 2,024 $40.34 Elkhart, IN

82 Krucek, Sammy J 370 2,023 $40.00 Griffith, IN

83 Ladra, Billy D 166 2,020 $39.00 LaPorte, IN

83 Hofmann, Michael C 622 2,020 $39.00 Terre Haute, IN

85 Barnhart, Dan 402 2,018 $38.50 Crawfordsville, IN

85 Loe, Bart E 496 2,018 $38.50 Warsaw, IN

87 Cave, BrianE 526 2,016 $38.00 Kokomo, IN

88 Cisco, Randy J 38 2,015 $37.50 Fort Wayne, IN

88 Ferro, Michael D 53 2,015 $37.50 Elkhart, IN

90 Heard, James T 129 2,014 $37.00 Tipton, IN

91 Willis, Josh D 94 2,010 $36.34 Bedford, IN

91 Komisarcik, Matthew P 485 2,010 $36.34 Valparaiso, IN
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91 Mewes, Randy E 479 2,010 $36.34 Portage, IN

] Johansen, Scott A 647 2,007 $35.50 Clinton, IN

94 Martin, Joey 668 2,007 $35.50 South Bend, IN

96 Taapken, Jesse R 10 2,005 $34.34 Goshen, IN

96 Thompson, Kent 371 2,005 $34.34 Brownstown, IN

96 Holford, Greg A 527 2,005 $34.34 Dunkirk, IN

99 Massey, Joe E 613 2,004 $34.00 Lafayette, IN
100 Burgess, Tracy S 6 2,003 $33.00 Noblesville, IN
101 Fox, A. Jeffrey J 261 2,002 $33.00 Fort Wayne, IN
102 Brugman, Christopher E 276 2,001 $32.34 Indianapolis, IN
102 Raub, William 340 2,001 $32.34 LakeVillage, IN
102 Johnson, Gary T 358 2,001 $32.34 Valparaiso, IN
105 Radabaugh, Kenny L 186 2,000 $31.50 Kokomo, IN
105 Miller, Troy N 627 2,000 $31.50 Fort Wayne, IN
107 Day, Craig A 26 1,999 $31.00 Greenwood, IN
107 Garreffa, Nicholas J 62 1,999 $31.00 Highland, IN
109 Janiga, Edward M 46 1,998 $30.00 Whiting, IN
109 LeBlanc, Glenn S 574 1,998 $30.00 Griffith, IN
111 Zatorski, Kevin M 79 1,997 $29.50 Schererville, IN
111 Swift, Arlandor A 278 1,997 $29.50 Chicago, IL
113 Eder, Harold 20 1,996 $29.00 Versailles, IN
114 Girdley, Robert F 302 1,995 $28.50 Frankfort, IN
114 Johnson, Brian K 401 1,995 $28.50 Richmond, IN
116 Ness, Gerry L 517 1,994 $28.00 Lafayette, IN
116 Wright, Andrew E 667 1,994 $28.00 Syracuse, IN
118 Long, John T 26 1,993 $26.66 Greenwood, IN
118 McPherson, Patrick D 173 1,993 $26.66 Marion, IN
118 Gilmore, Scott A 595 1,993 $26.66 West Lafayette, IN
121 Alcantar, LuisM 63 1,992 $26.00 Hammond, IN
121 Trombetta, Tyler A 79 1,992 $26.00 Schererville, IN
123 Allen, Jarod J 177 1,991 $25.00 Marion, IN
123 Bohn, Derrick 370 1,991 $25.00 Griffith, IN
125 Butts, Adam J 253 1,990 $25.00 Bloomington, IN
126 Verhoeve, Brian 218 1,988 $24.00 Cedar Lake, IN
127 Hinkle, Todd M 302 1,987 $24.00 Frankfort, IN
128 Dispennett, Tyler R 369 1,986 $24.00 Lafayette, IN
129 Ransbottom, Glen A 211 1,984 $23.00 Fort Wayne, IN
130 Downs, Jason O 272 1,983 $23.00 Terre Haute, IN
131 Baranowski, Robert J 669 1,981 $23.00 SouthBend, IN
132 Beeman, Shane M 207 1,980 $22.00 Anderson, IN
132 Pope, Charles L 454 1,980 $22.00 Osgood, IN
132 Breshears, Allen L 647 1,980 $22.00 Clinton, IN
135 Creech, Patrick W 210 1,979 $21.00 Scottsburg, IN
135 Havranek, David A 332 1,979 $21.00 Bloomington, IN
135 Batliner, Adam M 425 1,979 $21.00 Crown Point, IN
138 English, Rodney F 6 1,978 $20.00 Noblesvillg, IN
139 Robey, Matt D 89 1,977 $20.00 Osceola, IN
140 Salis, Ruben A 62 1,976 $18.60 Highland, IN
140 Woloszyn, Rick C 278 1,976 $18.60 Chicago, IL
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140 Rehmert, Brandon P 354 1,976 $18.60 Union City, IN
140 Gonzalez, Crystal D 414 1,976 $18.60 Franklin, IN
140 Perez, Jean F 526 1,976 $18.60 Kokomo, IN
145 Sarrazine, Dustin C 460 1,975 $18.00 Woodburn, IN
146 Millsap, Mark A 665 1,974 $17.00 Lake Station, IN
147 Kelley, Jon 128 1,972 $16.50 Kokomo, IN
147 Weeks, Dale S 259 1,972 $16.50 Laporte, IN
147 Glass, Jacob S 314 1,972 $16.50 Fort Wayne, IN
147 Brunton, Timothy C 342 1,972 $16.50 LakeVillage, IN
151 Wilson, Dile D 524 1,970 $16.00 Evansville, IN
152 Goodin, Randy 55 1,969 $15.00 Mishawaka, IN
153 Miller, Kevin G 38 1,968 $15.00 Fort Wayne, IN
154 Cutler, Doug A 261 1,967 $14.34 Fort Wayne, IN
154 Bowman, Bradley Q 442 1,967 $14.34 Greensburg, IN
154 Metheny, Aaron A 592 1,967 $14.34 Lebanon, IN
157 Cloyd, Terrence 140 1,966 $14.00 Perrysville, IN
158 Clark, Gary M 194 1,965 $13.00 Cedar Lake, IN
158 Kammer, Bob 665 1,965 $13.00 Lake Station, IN
160 Baker, Scott C 191 1,964 $12.34 New Carlide, IN
160 Strouse, Craig A 578 1,964 $12.34 Muncie, IN
160 Dedl, EricC 610 1,964 $12.34 Plainfield, IN
163 Orosz, Joseph L 475 1,963 $11.00 Crown Point, IN
163 Forsythe, Matt D 354 1,963 $11.00 Union City, IN
165 Whicker, Chase E 213 1,962 $10.34 Elkhart, IN
165 Hanes, Charles B 262 1,962 $10.34 Fort Wayne, IN
165 Martin, Eric J 424 1,962 $10.34 Whiting, IN
168 Bauerle, John J 326 1,961 $9.50 Indianapolis, IN
168 Burchfield, Michael R 530 1,961 $9.50 Brownsburg, IN
170 Millsap, Steve E 486 1,960 $9.00 Valparaiso, IN
171 Allen, Dewayne 177 1,957 $8.50 Marion, IN
171 Thompson, Zacary A 372 1,957 $8.50 Freetown, IN
173 Mallon, Jason M 72 1,956 $8.00 LaPorte, IN
173 Spore, Greg W 147 1,956 $8.00 Princeton, IN
173 VanHentenryck, Victor J 314 1,956 $8.00 Fort Wayne, IN
173 Napier, Jerry T 674 1,956 $8.00 East Chicago, IN

Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,689.14

Total prizes awarded in this event: $8,689.14

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $8,689.14
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